
Items Insured The revised  sum insured Extent of Insurance Cover

Rockwall (Seawall) 9,000,000.00$                              Between for Denarau Villas

Between Hilton and Pe28

 Between Pe28 to end of groyne after Pe23 

Between PP4 to PP12

Between RG22 to RG31

 Between Radisson to Private Beach 

Entry Bure 160,000.00$                                 

Bridges

4,000,000.00$                              

 Bridge 2,3 and 4 only. ( As per Valuation Report Page 

6 : Bridge # 2 $1.3M ,Bridge #3 $1.2M, Bridge #4 

$1.5M) 

Sewer Pumps & Sewer Stations 500,000.00$                                 Cover for 48 pumps only

Golf Course Fence 112,000.00$                                 

Water Reticulation -$                                               

Road Signs 48,550.00$                                   

Roads 4,000,000.00$                              Main  Gate Enterance to N1 Site

Secuity System -$                                               

Bus Terminal Building 100,000.00$                                 Roof structures of the building 

Private Beach Structures -$                                               

Boardwalk 90,000.00$                                   

Bus Shelters -$                                               

Sewer Reticulation 1,500,000.00$                               Port Marina and Residential  Precincts 

19,510,550.00$                            

Inflation Rate  3% 585,316.50$                                 

20,095,866.50$                            

Vat 1,808,627.99$                              

Total 21,266,499.50$                            

Table 1: Material Damage Revised Sum Insured

Capital Additions 2,000,000.00$                              

Contract Works 2,000,000.00$                              

Subsidence 1,000,000.00$                              

Landslip 1,000,000.00$                              

First Loss Limit: Primary Layer 

FJ$10,000,000

Any one loss or series of losses 

arising out of any one event

In excess of Deductibles and limited by Sub-limits detailed herein

Year 2020

Event Sea Surge

Settled Amount $568,768.34

Year 2019

Event Sea Surge

Settled Amount $60,996.21

Denarau Corporation Pte Limited: Material Damage/ISR

Main Sub-Limits

Loss Limit

Claims History


